Work from Within
The CAMCO Ring Drive offers
easy-to-integrate automation that
fits easily into your operations.
Minimize machine footprint: Mount your
equipment inside the through-hole of the
CAMCO Ring Drive.
Easily tool the ring drive: Attach fixtures

Licensed under U.S. Patent No. 5,950,503
IN-RNG-2Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Precision Indexing | Features, How To Order
RNG Series
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
Index
Mounting
(See Figure 1)
1
Motion Stops Index
A 6 330
B 8 330
C 12 330
D 16 330
Reducer
Mounting
(See Figure 3)
A
B
Reducer Ratio
750RNG 1100RNG 1550RNG
A 15.31 29.96 39.61
B 20.91 37.97 49.95
C 24.99 49.79 63.30
D 29.96 58.60 69.84
E 37.97 67.80 75.20
F 49.79 72.54 85.12
G 58.60 83.69 90.86
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
Signal Switch Signal Switch Side
(See Figure 2)
M Mechanical S Shaft
P Proximity
Example: MS or PS
Note about signal switch options:
a) Mechanical is a single switch with cam.
b) �Proximity option is a mounting
bracket for 8 or 12 mm proximity switch.
A proximity switch will not be supplied.
Cam supplied as target.
Control 	 Description
	 1 	 1 hp 120V 750RNG & 1100RNG only
	 2	 1 hp 240V 750RNG & 1100RNG only
	 3	 1 hp 440V 750RNG & 1100RNG only
	 4	 2 hp 240V 1550RNG only
	 5	 2 hp 440V 1550RNG only
Base Model Description
750RNG w/ KH37 reducer & 1 hp AC motor (220/440V)
1100RNG w/ KH37 reducer & 1 hp AC motor (220/440V)
1550RNG w/ KH37 reducer & 1-1/2 hp AC motor (220/440V)
Ring Drive Features
Great Design Flexibility
Available in three sizes: .75, 1.1 and 1.6
meter diameters
Complete motorized drive package with
reducer and AC inverter drive to suit
most applications
Dial Ring can be removed for machining to
mounting your tooling and fixtures.
Large center through-hole to accommodate
auxiliary equipment
60 station capability, ideal for multiple part
automatic assembly machines
Steel Dial Ring or optional Aluminum Ring

IN-RNG-3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
RNG Series
Precision Indexing | How to Order
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
CCWCW
SIDE 1
 INPUT SHAFT CONFIGURATION/ROTATIONS (Figure 1)
OUTPUT
CCW
CW
OUTPUT
 GEAR REDUCER MOUNTING (Figure 3)
 MOUNTING "A"  MOUNTING "B"
OUTPUT
INPUT
SIGNAL
SWITCH
SIGNAL SWITCH MOUNTING POSITION (Figure 2)
INPUT
CCWCW
SIDE 1
 INPUT SHAFT CONFIGURATION/ROTATIONS (Figure 1)
OUTPUT
CCW
CW
OUTPUT
 GEAR REDUCER MOUNTING (Figure 3)
 MOUNTING "A"  MOUNTING "B"
OUTPUT
INPUT
SIGNAL
SWITCH
SIGNAL SWITCH MOUNTING POSITION (Figure 2)
INPUT
CCWCW
SIDE 1
 INPUT SHAFT CONFIGURATION/ROTATIONS (Figure 1)
OUTPUT
CCW
CW
OUTPUT
 GEAR REDUCER MOUNTING (Figure 3)
 MOUNTING "A"  MOUNTING "B"
OUTPUT
INPUT
SIGNAL
SWITCH
SIGNAL SWITCH MOUNTING POSITION (Figure 2)
INPUT
CCWCW
SIDE 1
 INPUT SHAFT CONFIGURATION/ROTATIONS (Figure 1)
OUTPUT
CCW
CW
OUTPUT
 GEAR REDUCER MOUNTING (Figure 3)
 MOUNTING "A"  MOUNTING "B"
OUTPUT
INPUT
SIGNAL
SWITCH
SIGNAL SWITCH MOUNTING POSITION (Figure 2)
INPUT
Input Shaft Configuration/Rotations (Figure 1) Signal Switch Mounting Position (Figure 2)
Gear Reducer Mounting Positions (Figure 3)
Right Hand Cam Standard:
CW Input Side 1, CCW Output
CCW Input Side 1, CW Output
NOTE: Input can be driven in either direction
IN-RNG-4Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
RNG Series
Precision Indexing | Configurations